©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com1
Rev. 04/29/25
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S
• Easily installs into drywall or suspended ceilings

• Office
• Property Management
• Residential
• Retail
W A R R A N T Y
• 5-Year limited warranty available online. Contact your EiKO sales rep for additional details.
DWR Downlight Wafer Remote
WET
LOCATION
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S
( W ) C C T  ( K ) L U M E N S  ( L M ) L P W V O LT S
( V ) D I M M I N G E N E R G Y
S T A R
15371 DWR4-10W-830-D-WH 4" 10 3000 650 65 120 Triac
15382 DWR4-13W-830-D-WH 4" 13 3000 800 62 120 Triac
15372 DWR4-10W-8FCCT-D-WH 4" 10 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 820 82 120 Triac ★
15383 DWR4-PS13-8FCCT-D-WH 4" 13/9/7 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1,100/800/650 85 120 Triac ★
15373 DWR6-12W-830-D-WH 6" 12 3000 800 67 120 Triac
15384 DWR6-15W-830-D-WH 6" 15 3000 1,100 73 120 Triac
15374 DWR6-13W-8FCCT-D-WH 6" 13 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1,100 85 120 Triac ★
15385 DWR6-PS16-8FCCT-D-WH 6" 16/10/8 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1,600/1,100/800 100 120 Triac ★
15375 DWR8-12W-830-D-WH 8" 12 3000 850 71 120 Triac
15377 DWR8-14W-830-D-WH 8" 14 3000 1,100 79 120 Triac
15376 DWR8-13W-8FCCT-D-WH 8" 13 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1,100 85 120 Triac ★
15378 DWR8-PS18-8FCCT-D-WH 8" 18/12/9 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1,500/1,100/750 83 120 Triac ★
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217